



AD0-E106^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Dev/Ops Engineer

Pass Adobe AD0-E106 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e106.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

An html page is published and is accessible through the dispatcher. A client is trying to access the updated page but is not getting the updated content.

A rule /type "allow" /glob "*.html" is present in the dispatcher /cache /rules configuration The HTTP header "Cache-Control: max-age=3600" is set for all requests with the html extension The /invalidate section is not set in the dispatcher configuration A flush agent is configured on the publish instance A CDN is serving all static content including html files and was flushed manually

Why does the content fail to update on the client side?

- A. The file was cached on the client side in the browser cache.
- B. There is no /invalidate section present in the dispatcher configuration to invalidate the updated content.
- C. The flush occurred before the content was replicated because there are a lot of items in the queue.
- D. The content is still cached in the dispatcher after the CDN flush.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which type of backup should be performed to reduce the risk of a corrupted index?

- A. Online backup when indexing is disabled
- B. Offline backup when AEM is not running
- C. Tape backup when the repository is in read-only mode
- D. Snapshot backup when the repository is paused

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

An end user reports performance issues on the site. The AEM environment uses a CDN and a dispatcher as caching layers. The number of requests on the publish instance has increased significantly.

Which metric can be monitored to see trends related to the problem early enough to be able to react?

- A. Output from the request.log in measuring response time
- B. "Current cache hit ratio" in the dispatcher.log
- C. "Recent requests" in AEM



D. Offload metric in the CDN

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

A company needs to support 1500 unique users per day and 300 concurrent users for their author instance.

Which persistence storage option should the DevOps Engineer select?

- A. TarMK
- B. S3
- C. MongoMK
- D. RDBMS

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/sites/deploying/using/performanceguidelines.html>

QUESTION 5

A client is submitting a form that contains a CSRF token that is passed using the CSRF-Token HTTP header. When looking at the web server access logs the header is printed out, but on the AEM instance the value is not present in the request.

What should the DevOps Engineer configure to make the values available on the AEM instance?

- A. Add the /clientheaders { "CSRF-Token" } in the dispatcher configuration
- B. Add X-Forwarded-Header: CSRF-Token in the virtual host configuration
- C. Add /filter /0001{ /type "allow" /glob "CSRF-Token" } in the dispatcher configuration
- D. Add Header set CSRF-Token in the virtual host configuration

Correct Answer: D

[AD0-E106 VCE Dumps](#)

[AD0-E106 Practice Test](#)

[AD0-E106 Study Guide](#)